Norwalk Township South Norwalk Road Resurfacing -

Old State Rd to Greenwich Milan Townline Rd - 14,000ft. x 20 ft. (Avg.) = 31,200 SY

Bid Opening: June 24, 2020 7:15 p.m.

Resurfacing will consist of a asphalt overally with an average thickness of 1-1/4" of Type 1 asphalt at the crown of the roadway. An average thickness of 1-1/2" was calculated to compensate for any non-uniform areas in the pavement and rolled edges that are not corrected with the scratch/level course.

Scratch/level course will consist of a variable thickness at various locations as directed by the inspector.

Tack coat all areas at 0.1 Gal/SY.

							ERIE BI	LACKTOP	A.J.	RILEY	GERKEN PAVING	LS HELN	MS	PRECISIO	ON PAVING
Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST TOTAL COST	UNIT COST TOT	TAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,250.00 \$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.00 \$	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	4,500	GAL	\$3.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.75 \$ 7,875.00	\$ 2.60 \$	11,700.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,750.00
3	441	Scratch / Level, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	320	CY	\$195.00	\$62,400.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 41,920.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 44,160.00	\$ 137.00 \$ 43,840.00	\$ 171.00 \$	54,720.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 50,560.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/2" Avg., As per plan, PG64-22	1,300	CY	\$165.00	\$214,500.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 170,300.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 179,400.00	\$ 137.00 \$ 178,100.00	\$ 156.00 \$ 2	202,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 195,000.00
5	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00 \$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,525.00 \$	1,525.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
6	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (411 limestone berm)	200	TN	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 44.00 \$ 8,800.00	\$ 32.00 \$	6,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	624	Mobilzation	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,700.00 \$ 3,700.00	\$ 2,025.00 \$	2,025.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	642	Center Line	2.7	MI	\$700.00	\$1,890.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 1,917.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 670.00 \$ 1,809.00	\$ 670.00 \$	1,809.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,944.00
9	642	Edge Line	5.4	MI	\$400.00	\$2,160.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 2,538.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 445.00 \$ 2,403.00	\$ 445.00 \$	2,403.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 2,565.00
10	Spec.	Butt Joint	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 740.00 \$ 2,960.00	\$ 600.00 \$	2,400.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 3,700.00
11	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00 \$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00 \$	3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	
	TOTAL = \$320,000.00							\$ 254,225.00		\$ 256,900.00	\$ 257,587.00	\$ 2	289,633.00		\$ 293,619.00